Bulletin 150
SMC™-3 Smart Motor Controllers
30
Publication 150-SG009F-EN-P
Bulletin 150 — Smart Motor Controllers — SMC™-3 Smart
Motor Controller
The SMC-3 is a compact, simple to use, solid-state motor controller

when used with inside-the-delta
connections.
Catalog Number Explanation
Bulletin 150
SMC™-3 Smart Motor Controllers
32
Publication 150-SG009F-EN-P
Open Type and Non-Combination Enclosed (IP65, NEMA 4/12) Controllers ⎯ For use with Line-Connected Motors
Rated Voltage
[V AC]
Motor Current
[A]‡
Max. kW, 50
Hz
Max. Hp, 60
Hz Control Power
Open Type — Line-Connected
Motors
IP65 (Type 4/12) Enclosed
Non-Combination Controllers♣
Cat. No. Cat. No.
200/208
1…3
—
0.5
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C3NBD 150-C3FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C3NBR —
3…9
—
0.75…2
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C9NBD 150-C9FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C9NBR —
5.3…16
—
1.5…3
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C16NBD 150-C16FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C16NBR —
6.3…19
—
1.5…3
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C19NBD 150-C25FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C19NBR —
9.2…25
—
3…7.5
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C25NBD 150-C25FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C25NBR —
10…30
—
3…7.5
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C30NBD 150-C30FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C30NBR —
12.3…37
—
5…10
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C37NBD 150-C37FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C37NBR —
14.3…43
—
5…10
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C43NBD 150-C43FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C43NBR —
20…60
—
7.5…15
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C60NBD 150-C60FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C60NBR —
28.3…85
—
10…25
100…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 150-C85NBD 150-C85FHD
— 24V AC/DC 150-C85NBR —